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Parto2—List of persons entitled to vote at Mu-
nicipal Elections only.

Polling Sub-Division No, 1.

211
225
396
416
622

Brown John C
Hayward Thos
Hill William
Robinson William
Rich John
Waddington Gilbert T

n e c 5
n w c 2
r» e p 1

p n p 2

p n w qrtr 6
8 e p w half 4

5 Tenant
llOwner
4 Tenant
Tenant
Tenant

it

406
73
74

22J
268
422
423

Polling Suo-Division No, 2.
Barber Joseph
Cotton Henry
Chance Thomas
House Jarvis
Kirby Joseph
Stephenson John
Sibley William

495 Tarrant George

p 8 e qurtr 9

p e half 13
nee half 13

p n w qrtr 8
p n p 12
I 2 V & c sv 8

P n w qrtr 8
n e p w half 8

Tenant
(<

tf

if

it

Owner
Tenant

24
95
196
341
350
463
474
476
481
539

Polling Sub-Division No. 3.
Baker Thomas
Cowran Richard D
Gordon Andrew
McOonachie William
Major John
Smith William D
Smith J'ohn
Sellan William
Townsend George
Whale John

pc 16

p s e qrtr£l4

8 e c 19
8 v(r p e hlf 15

p h p 16
n w c 18
ne c 17

• ecl9
pc 16

p B e p 21

1
•j
%j

6
6
8

6
8
8
1

6

Part No. 3—None.

Tenant
Tenant
Owner
Tenant
Occupant
Owner
Occupant
Owner
Tenant
Occupant
" ' ——1 I—

^
I, Jamks G. Pkttit, Clerk of the Municipality of East Oxford,

in the County of Oxford, do hereby certify that the above list
IS a correct list for the year 1877, of all persons appearing b^ th«»
last revised assessment roll of the said municipality to be entitled
to vote at elections for members of the Legislative Assembly and
Municipal Elections

; and that a copy of said list was tirst posted
up m my office, East Oxford, on the J *-^ day of<,^. ^^ j ///y/
and I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said/lwt, and
if any omissions r*r other errors are perceived therein, to take im-
mediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected accordina
to law. Jaj/

^ <duv«f <,^.r^^^.>/ A. D., 1877.

Clerk of the said Manicipality,

i^ated this d^y ol

Ueviow Steam Prini^ WaadstocJc


