see Vo 2

t

866 0. 2

see 02

50e . 2

nicipal Elections only	ersons entitled	to vote at Mu-
Polling Sul	D-Division	No. 1.
34 Brown John C 211 Hayward Thos 225 Hill William	nec5 nwc2 nep1	5 Tenant 1 Owner 4 Tenant
396 Robinson William 416 Rich John 522 Waddington Gilbert T	pnp2 pnwqrtr6 sepwhalf4	1 Tenant 7 Tenant 4 "
Polling Su	o-Division	No. 2.
466 Barber Joseph 73 Cotton Henry 74 Chance Thomas 221 House Jarvis 268 Kirby Joseph 422 Stephenson John 423 Sibley William 495 Tarrant George	p = p = p = p = p = p = p = p = p = p =	5 Tenant 2 " 2 " 1 " 1 " 1 Owner 1 Tenant 7 "
Polling Sul	b-Division	No. 3.
24 Baker Thomas 95 Cowan Richard D 196 Gordon Andrew 341 McConachie William 350 Major John 463 Smith William D 474 Smith John 476 Sellars William 481 Townsend George 539 Whale John	pc 16 ps e qrtr:14 se c 19 sw pe hlf 15 p n p 16 n w c 18 n e c 17 se c 19 pc 16 ps e p 21	1 Tenant 2 Tenant 6 Owner 6 Tenant 8 Occupant 6 Owner 8 Occupant 8 Owner 1 Tenant 6 Occupant

PART . 2-List of persons entitled to

PART No. 3-None. I, JAMES G. PETTIT, Clerk of the Municipality of East Oxford, in the County of Oxford, do hereby certify that the above list is a correct list for the year 1877, of all persons appearing by the last revised assessment roll of the said municipality to be entitled to vote at elections for members of the Legislative Assembly and Municipal Elections ; and that a copy of said list was tirst posted up in my office, East Oxford, on the 3rd day of August 18, and I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law. 3ad

day of August A.D., 1877. James G. Pettel Clerk of the said Municipality.

Review Steam Print, Woodstock.

Dated this